80317 05-02-94P03:17 BOUD MOU	
80317 05-02-94P03:17 RCVD MOU	NTAIN TITLE COMPANY
- 김래나 그는 것이 그렇는 것 같은 제가 많다. 것 같아? 관람이다.	VULTA94 Page 12m
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS	
hereinafter called al	UGHES hughand
RONALD R. WHITE and CAROLANN WHITE the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and the certain road	UGHES, husband and wife eration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain cell	E. husband and wife d convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or and assigns,
situated in the Corperty, with the tenements	d convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wir:
Lots 12 and 13. Block 24	hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: BST ADDITION TO KLAMATH FOREST ESTATES, at thereof on file in the affi
according to 1000 34, F1	BOT ADDITITION TO THE AND
County Clerk of Klamath Count	ty Oragon file in the office of the
	-st, oregoin
MOUNTAI	IN TITLE COMPANY
This instrument will not allow use of the n	N TITLE COMPANY operty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use in this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the provident use
check with the appropriate signing or accepting	operty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use g this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should ing department to verify approved uses."
LINTER on appropriate city or county planni	ing department to verify an acquiring fee title to the property should
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with	AND TO DETERMINE ANY d grantee and grantee's heirs, Successors and assigns forever. anted premises, free from all encumbrances land, if any, as the date of this deed
seized in jee simple and the above gr	anted premises from C
record and those apparent upon the 1	anted premises, free from all encumbrances land, if any, as the date of this deed
grantor will warrant and forever defend the soid	except those of except those of premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims those claiming under the above described encumbrances
The true and a persons whomsoever, except t	those claimit and parcel thereof against the land that
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	bremises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims those claiming under the above described encumbrances his transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ -500.00
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
changes shall be implied and where the context	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals
In Witness Whereof the	ereof apply equally to
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its	this instrument this // days of and to individuals.
order of its board of directors.	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. this instrument this <u>11××</u> day of <u>April</u> , 19 <u>94</u> ; signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
STATE OF OREGON, Lamath) ss	X A Call and authorized thereto by
County of Klam all !!	
April // . 19 94	KINNETH D. HUGHES
Personally	SHERON M. HUGHES
Personally appeared the above named	0 100 000 00000000000000000000000000000
SHERON M. NUGHES	Xwelliam K. T. O. T.
and and	William K. Kalita, Subscribing
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument be their voluntary act and deed.	ralla, subscribing
efore me:	XWilliam K. Kalita, Subscribing William K. Kalita, Subscribing Witness
Notary Public for Oregon	STATE OF OREGON, County of
My commission expires:	strument was acknowledged here
	, 19, by, president, and by
see accord -	president, and by, secretary of,
see attached notary acknowledgme	
and a conceagane	Votary Public for Organ
	Notary Public for Oregon
IV.	and expires,
ENNETH D. HUGHES and Changes	(SEAL)
ENNETH D. HUGHES and SHERON M. HUGHES	(SEAL)
ENNETH D. HUGHES and SHERON M. HUGHES IC 63 BOX 5974 HILOQUIN, OR 97624	STATE OF OREGON,
ENNETH D. HUGHES and SHERON M. HUGHES C 63 BOX 5974 HILOQUIN, OR 97624 CRANTOKS NAME AND ADDRESS ONALD R. WHITE and (ADDORESS)	(SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, Country of ss.
ENNETH D. HUGHES and SHERON M. HUGHES C 63 BOX 5974 HILOQUIN, OR 97624 GRANIDES NAME AND ADDRESS ONALD R. WHITE AND CAROLANN WHITE	(SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County of
EANETH D. HUGHES and SHERON M. HUGHES C 63 BOX 5974 HILOQUIN, OR 97624 CRANTOR'S SAME AND ADDRESS ONALD R. WHITE and CAROLANN WHITE . 7511 DAYTON MATLOCK RD. ELTON, WA 98584	(SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County ofss. I certise that the within instrument was received for record on the
EANETH D. HUGHES and SHERON M. HUGHES C 63 BOX 5974 HILOQUIN, OR 97624 CRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ONALD R. WHITE and CAROLANN WHITE . 7511 DAYTON MATLOCK RD. ELTON, WA 98584 CRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	(SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County of
ENNETH D. HUGHES and SHERON M. HUGHES IC 63 BOX 5974 HILOQUIN, OR 97624 GRANIDR'S MAKE AND ADDRESS ONALD R. WHITE and CAROLANN WHITE . 7511 DAYTON HATLOCK RD. HELTON, WA 98584 GRANIES S MAKE AND ADDRESS ONALD R. WHITE and CAROLANN	(SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County ofss. I certix that the within instrument was received for record on the day ofoclock, 19, STATE RESERVED atoclock, M., and recorded
CENNETH D. HUGHES and SMERON M. HUGHES IC 63 BOX 5974 HILOQUIN, OR 97624 CRANICKS MAME AND ADDRESS ONALD R. WHITE and CAROLANN WHITE . 7511 DAYTON MATLOCK RD. GRANIES S NAME AND ADDRESS ONALD R. WHITE and CAROLANN WHITE 7511 DAYTON WATLOCK	STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, County of
CENNETH D. HUGHES and SMERON M. HUGHES IC 63 BOX 5974 HILOQUIN, OR 97624 CRANIDA'S MAME AND ADDRESS ONALD R. WHITE and CAROLANN WHITE . 7511 DAYTON MATLOCK RD. GRANIES S NAME AND ADDRESS ONALD R. WHITE and CAROLANN WHITE 7511 DAYTON MATLOCK RD. ELTON, WA 98584	(SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County ofss. I certise that the within instrument was received for record on the day of in, 19, spece RESERVED at oclock M., and recorded in book mpage or as FOR file/reel number
CENNETH D. HUGHES and SMERON M. HUGHES IC 63 BOX 5974 HILOQUIN, OR 97624 GRANICK'S MAME AND ADDRESS ONALD R. WHITE and CAROLANN WHITE . 7511 DAYTON MATLOCK RD. HELTON, WA 98584 GRANIES S MAME AND ADDRESS ONALD R. WHITE and CAROLANN WHITE . 7511 DAYTON MATLOCK RD. HELTON, WA 98584 NAME. ADDRESS, 700	(SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County of
CEANETH D. HUGHES and SMERON M. HUGHES IC 63 BOX 5974 HILOQUIN, OR 97624 GRANICKS MAME AND ADDRESS ONALD R. WHITE and CAROLANN WHITE . 7511 DAYTON MATLOCK RD. HELTON, WA 98584 GRANIES S MAME AND ADDRESS ONALD R. WHITE and CAROLANN WHITE . 7511 DAYTON MATLOCK RD. HELTON, WA 98584 NAME. ADDRESS. 7/P	(SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County ofss. I certise that the within instrument was received for record on the day of in, 19, spece RESERVED at oclock M., and recorded in book mpage or as FOR file/reel number
CENNETH D. HUGHES and SMERON M. HUGHES IC 63 BOX 5974 HILOQUIN, OR 97624 CRANTOR'S MAKE AND ADDRESS ONALD R. WHITE and CAROLANN WHITE 7511 DAYTON MATLOCK RD. GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS ONALD R. WHITE and CAROLANN WHITE 7511 DAYTON MATLOCK RD. HELTON, WA 98584 NAME. ADDRESS //P NALD R. WHITE and CAROLANN WHITE NALD R. WHITE and CAROLANN WHITE NALD R. WHITE and CAROLANN WHITE 7511 DAYTON MATLOCK RD.	(SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County ofss. I certise that the within instrument was received for record on the day of in, 19, spece RESERVED at oclock M., and recorded in book mpage or as FOR file/reel number
CENNETH D. HUGHES and SMERON M. HUGHES IC 63 BOX 5974 HILOQUIN, OR 97624 CRANICKS MAME AND ADDRESS ONALD R. WHITE and CAROLANN WHITE . 7511 DAYTON MATLOCK RD. HELTON, WA 98584 CRANIES S MAME AND ADDRESS ONALD R. WHITE and CAROLANN WHITE . 7511 DAYTON MATLOCK RD. HELTON, WA 98584	(SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County ofss. I certise that the within instrument was received for record on the day of in, 19, spece RESERVED at oclock M., and recorded in book mpage or as FOR file/reel number

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

TITLE COMPANY ×

STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF KLAMATH SS.

On <u>April 11, 1994</u> before me the undersigned a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared <u>WILLIAM K. KALITA</u>, personally known to me to be the State, personally appeared <u>WILLIAM K. KALITA</u>, personally known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument as a witness thereto, (or proved to be such person by the eath of credible witness who is presently before the to be such person by the eath of credible witness who is presently before the to be such person by the eath of credible witness who is presently before the to be such person by the eath of credible witness who is presently before the to be such person by the eath of credible witness who is presently before the to be such person by the eath of credible witness who is presently before the to be such person by the eath of credible witness who is presently before the to be such person by the best person person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument as a witness thereto, (or proved to be such person by the oath of credible witness who is personally known to me), who being by me duly sworn, deposes and say: That <u>William K. Kalita</u> resides at <u>Chiloquin, oregon</u>; that he was present and saw KENNETH D. HUGHES & SHERON D. HUGHES personally known to <u>him</u> to be the person described in, and whose name/Kesubscribed to have thereto as a witness of said execution



13774

NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON My Commission Expires: 11/16/95

STA	TE OF OREGON: COUN	TY OF VI AND				
File of	d for record at request of	<u>Mo</u>	untain Title	Co		
FEE	of <u></u> \$35.00	at De	eds	<u>P</u> M., and d on Page Evelyn Biehn	luly recorded in Vol 13773 County Clerk	<u>2nd</u> day M94
	and and an any second	· .	, D	y boul	ene Mulle	ndr